
A(S-31-32-31-C) T P

1. Šimon Chvátil 2035744 55:00
2. Jakub Kamenický 553445 55:13 +0:13
3. Alda 995886 56:26 +1:26
4. Karim 553448 60:56 +5:56

C(S-31-33-31-C) T P

1. Apolena Malinová 2032162 36:32
2. Petra Hápová 2075681 42:50 +6:18
3. Adéla Červená 7205001 43:36 +7:04
4. Jana Kubíčková 2075609 43:38 +7:06
5. Pavel Háp 9395 46:00 +9:28
6. Pavel Faltejsek 2017671 47:52 +11:20
7. Petra Hlaváčková 9369 58:23 +21:51
8. Pavlína Chvátilová 9430 60:48 +24:16

B(S-32-31-32-C) T P

1. Jáchym Kavalír 7202866 44:07
2. Vojta Netuka 1396847 49:15 +5:08
3. Daniel Pek 1400436 53:26 +9:19
4. Tomach 1413977 55:08 +11:01
5. 7202576 7202576 55:10 +11:03
6. Ondra Metelka 2058465 55:23 +11:16
7. Kučera Kryšpín 2075657 65:51 +21:44

D(S-32-33-32-C) T P

1. Dohnálek Tomáš 1400421 40:15
2. Chvátilová Johana 362000 40:40 +0:25
3. Horáková Veronika 2087682 41:40 +1:25
4. Suchánková Eliška 331120 42:20 +2:05
5. Poláček Radim 9967 43:48 +3:33
6. Besedová Kateřina 336788 44:59 +4:44
7. Machová Viktorie 2070820 47:00 +6:45
8. Čapková Anna 53164 51:26 +11:11

E(S-33-32-31-C) T P

1. Čermák Martin 2080972 20:31
2. Novotný Lukáš 2070824 21:39 +1:08
3. David Málek 7260020 22:27 +1:56
4. Valenta Šimon 2090871 33:08 +12:37

S-C T P

1. Čermák Martin 2080972 20:31 S-33-32-31-C

2. Novotný Lukáš 2070824 21:39 +1:08 S-33-32-31-C

3. David Málek 7260020 22:27 +1:56 S-33-32-31-C

4. Valenta Šimon 2090871 33:08 +12:37 S-33-32-31-C

5. Apolena Malinová 2032162 36:32 +16:01 S-31-33-31-C

6. Dohnálek Tomáš 1400421 40:15 +19:44 S-32-33-32-C
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7. Chvátilová Johana 362000 40:40 +20:09 S-32-33-32-C

8. Horáková Veronika 2087682 41:40 +21:09 S-32-33-32-C

9. Suchánková Eliška 331120 42:20 +21:49 S-32-33-32-C

10. Petra Hápová 2075681 42:50 +22:19 S-31-33-31-C

11. Adéla Červená 7205001 43:36 +23:05 S-31-33-31-C

12. Jana Kubíčková 2075609 43:38 +23:07 S-31-33-31-C

13. Poláček Radim 9967 43:48 +23:17 S-32-33-32-C

14. Jáchym Kavalír 7202866 44:07 +23:36 S-32-31-32-C

15. Besedová Kateřina 336788 44:59 +24:28 S-32-33-32-C

16. Pavel Háp 9395 46:00 +25:29 S-31-33-31-C

17. Machová Viktorie 2070820 47:00 +26:29 S-32-33-32-C

18. Pavel Faltejsek 2017671 47:52 +27:21 S-31-33-31-C

19. Vojta Netuka 1396847 49:15 +28:44 S-32-31-32-C

20. Čapková Anna 53164 51:26 +30:55 S-32-33-32-C

21. Daniel Pek 1400436 53:26 +32:55 S-32-31-32-C

22. Šimon Chvátil 2035744 55:00 +34:29 S-31-32-31-C

23. Tomach 1413977 55:08 +34:37 S-32-31-32-C

24. 7202576 7202576 55:10 +34:39 S-32-31-32-C

25. Jakub Kamenický 553445 55:13 +34:42 S-31-32-31-C

26. Ondra Metelka 2058465 55:23 +34:52 S-32-31-32-C

27. Alda 995886 56:26 +35:55 S-31-32-31-C

28. Petra Hlaváčková 9369 58:23 +37:52 S-31-33-31-C

29. Pavlína Chvátilová 9430 60:48 +40:17 S-31-33-31-C

30. Karim 553448 60:56 +40:25 S-31-32-31-C

31. Kučera Kryšpín 2075657 65:51 +45:20 S-32-31-32-C

32. Kokrda Vojtěch 2078476 - -
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